Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:08.12
:09.10
:110.84
:111.36
111.44
:111.89
112.29
112.52
:112.60
112.66
112.66
:112.80
:112.80
113.13
:113.15
:113.51
:113.63
114.84
115.49
:15.55
:118.93
:22.00
:125.98
127.44

:32.27

WA Pts

534
512
475
464
463
454
447
442
441
440
440
437
437
431
431
425
423
402
392
391
343
306

Round

m I I MM m

m m M m

Date

09/12/17
22/10117
01/10/17
03/03/15
03/03/15
08/11/15
19/02/17
18/10/15
25/10/15
19/10/14
19/02/17
20/02/16
23/10/16
27/09/15
03/10/15
25/09/16
20/02/16
02/03/14
26/10/14
02/03/14
20/10/13
27/10/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
28/10/12

Meet

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Truro City Club Championships Autumn 2017
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Cornwall County Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Truro City Club Distance Championships

Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet

Truro City Club Championships

Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Newport
St Brelade
Truro
Bodmin
Bodmin
Millfield
Penzance
Sheffield
Jersey
Sheffield
Penzance
Penzance
St Brelade
Truro
Penzance
Truro
Penzance
Bodmin
Jersey
Bodmin
Sheffield
Jersey
Bodmin
Bodmin

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Truro City 3
Truro City 2
Truro City 4
Truro City 2
Truro City 2

2
Truro City 2

2
Truro City 2

2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 4
Truro City 2
Truro City 4
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.12
1:09.10
1:10.84
1:12.29

1:12.66

:112.80

:113.51

:113.63

112.80

:111.89

:112.60

112.52

:113.15

113.13

111.36

111.44

:115.49

112.66
1:14.84
1:15.55
1:22.00
1:18.93
1:25.98
1:27.44

1:32.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
512
475
447
440
437
425
423
437
454
441
442
431
431
464
463
392
440
402
391
306
343
265
252

Round

F

I M

Date

09/12/17
22/10117
01/10/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
23/10/16
25/09/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
08/11/15
25/10/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
27/09/15
03/03/15
03/03/15
26/10/14
19/10/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
27/10113
20/10/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
28/10/12

Meet

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Truro City Club Championships Autumn 2017
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Truro City Club Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
ASA National County Teams Division 2

Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet

Truro City Club Distance Championships
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Newport
St Brelade
Truro
Penzance
Penzance
St Brelade
Truro
Penzance
Penzance
Millfield
Jersey
Sheffield
Penzance
Truro
Bodmin
Bodmin
Jersey
Sheffield
Bodmin
Bodmin
Jersey
Sheffield
Bodmin
Bodmin

Jersey

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Truro City

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



