Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.12	534	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Truro City	3
1:09.10	512	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Truro City	2
1:10.84	475	F	01/10/17	Truro City Club Championships Autumn 2017	Truro	Truro City	4
1:11.36	464	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:11.44	463	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:11.89	454	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:12.29	447	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:12.52	442	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:12.60	441	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City	2
1:12.66	440	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:12.66	440	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:12.80	437	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:12.80	437	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
1:13.13	431	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
1:13.15	431	F	03/10/15	Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:13.51	425	F	25/09/16	Truro City Club Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
1:13.63	423	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:14.84	402	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:15.49	392	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
1:15.55	391	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:18.93	343	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Truro City	2
1:22.00	306	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
1:25.98	265	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:27.44	252	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
1:32.27	215	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	NATION OF			
			Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
534	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Truro City	3
512	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Truro City	2
475	F	01/10/17	Truro City Club Championships Autumn 2017	Truro	Truro City	4
447	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
440	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
437	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
425	F	25/09/16	Truro City Club Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
423	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
437	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
454	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
441	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City	2
442	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
431	F	03/10/15	Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	2
431	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
464	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
463	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
392	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
440	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
402	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Truro City	2
391	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Truro City	2
306	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
343	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Truro City	2
265	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
252	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
215	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
	464 463 392 440 402 391 306 343 265 252	464 F 463 F 392 F 440 H 402 F 391 F 306 F 343 H 265 F 252 F	464 F 03/03/15 463 F 03/03/15 392 F 26/10/14 440 H 19/10/14 402 F 02/03/14 391 F 02/03/14 306 F 27/10/13 343 H 20/10/13 265 F 03/03/13 252 F 03/03/13	464 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships 463 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships 392 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet 440 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 402 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp 391 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp 306 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet 343 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 265 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships 252 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships	464 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin 463 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin 392 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey 440 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield 402 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp Bodmin 391 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp Bodmin 306 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey 343 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield 265 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin 252 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin	464 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin Truro City 463 F 03/03/15 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin Truro City 392 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Truro City 440 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield 402 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp Bodmin Truro City 391 F 02/03/14 CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp Bodmin Truro City 306 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Truro City 343 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Truro City 265 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin Truro City 252 F 03/03/13 Cornwall County Championships Bodmin Truro City

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS